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ITINERAIRE CH
KM 

Partiel
Cumul KM ES

KM    
Routier

Temps 
Imparti

Trico Autorité Info Promo
Info 

Sono
000    
VHC

00      
VHC

0             
VHC

1er    
VHC

15ème 
VHC

0 
moderne

1er 
moderne

120ème 
moderne

balais

1:15 1:00 0:55 0:40 0:30 0:20 0:15 0:10 0:00 0:14 0:19 0:29 2:28 2:29

SORTIE PARC DE DEPART C. STANISLASCH.0 0,000 0,000 15:15 15:30 15:35 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:15 16:20 16:30 16:44 16:49 16:59 18:58 18:59
ENTREE PARC ASSISTANCE CH.0A 3,200 3,200 3,200 00:09 15:24 15:39 15:44 15:59 16:09 16:19 16:24 16:29 16:39 16:53 16:58 17:08 19:07 19:08
SORTIE PARC ASSISTANCE CH.0B 0,000 3,200 3,200 00:10 15:34 15:49 15:54 16:09 16:19 16:29 16:34 16:39 16:49 17:03 17:08 17:18 19:17 19:18
RUE DE LA SAULE CH.1 18,500 21,700 21,700 00:25 15:59 16:14 16:19 16:34 16:44 16:54 16:59 17:04 17:14 17:28 17:33 17:43 19:42 19:43

DEPART ES.1 DES 1 0,100 21,800 21,800 00:03 16:02 16:17 16:22 16:37 16:47 16:57 17:02 17:07 17:17 17:31 17:36 17:46 19:45 19:46
ARRIVEE ES.1 AES 1 14,600 36,400 14,600
POINT STOP ES.1 PS 1 0,600 37,000 22,400

ENTREE PARC ASSISTANCE CH.1A 10,800 47,800 33,200 00:35 16:37 16:52 16:57 17:12 17:22 17:32 17:37 17:42 17:52 18:06 18:11 18:21 20:20 20:21
SORTIE PARC ASSISTANCE CH.1B 0,000 47,800 33,200 00:20 16:57 17:12 17:17 17:32 17:42 17:52 17:57 18:02 18:12 18:26 18:31 18:41 20:40 20:41
ENTREE PARC FERME C. STANISLAS CH.1C 3,500 51,300 36,700 00:09 17:06 17:21 17:26 17:41 17:51 18:01 18:06 18:11 18:21 18:35 18:40 18:50 20:49 20:50

Horaire2

1ère SECTION (samedi 9 août) 
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ITINERAIRE CH
KM 

Partiel
Cumul KM ES

KM    
Routier

Temps 
Imparti

Trico Autorité Info Promo
Info 

Sono
000    
VHC

00      
VHC

0             
VHC

1er    
VHC

15ème 
VHC

0 
moderne

1er 
moderne

120ème 
moderne

balais

1:15 1:00 0:55 0:40 0:30 0:20 0:15 0:10 0:00 0:14 0:19 0:29 2:28 2:29

SORTIE PARC DE DEPART C. STANISLASCH.1D 0,000 7:00 7:15 7:20 7:35 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:29 8:34 8:44 10:43 10:44
ENTREE PARC ASSISTANCE CH.1E 3,200 54,500 39,900 00:09 7:09 7:24 7:29 7:44 7:54 8:04 8:09 8:14 8:24 8:38 8:43 8:53 10:52 10:53
SORTIE PARC ASSISTANCE CH.1F 0,000 54,500 39,900 00:10 7:19 7:34 7:39 7:54 8:04 8:14 8:19 8:24 8:34 8:48 8:53 9:03 11:02 11:03
RUE DE LA SAULE CH.2 18,500 73,000 58,400 00:25 7:44 7:59 8:04 8:19 8:29 8:39 8:44 8:49 8:59 9:13 9:18 9:28 11:27 11:28

DEPART ES.2 DES 0,100 73,100 58,500 00:03 7:47 8:02 8:07 8:22 8:32 8:42 8:47 8:52 9:02 9:16 9:21 9:31 11:30 11:31
ARRIVEE ES.2 AES 14,600 87,700 14,600
POINT STOP ES.2 PS 0,600 88,300 59,100

D17 CH.3 20,300 108,600 79,400 00:48 8:35 8:50 8:55 9:10 9:20 9:30 9:35 9:40 9:50 10:04 10:09 10:19 12:18 12:19

DEPART ES.3 DES 0,400 109,000 79,800 00:03 8:38 8:53 8:58 9:13 9:23 9:33 9:38 9:43 9:53 10:07 10:12 10:22 12:21 12:22
ARRIVEE ES.3 AES 24,300 133,300 24,300
POINT STOP ES.3 PS 0,400 133,700 80,200

ENTREE REGROUPEMENT. C. STANISLASCH.3A 26,900 160,600 107,100 1:09 9:47 10:02 10:07 10:22 10:32 10:42 10:47 10:52 11:02 11:16 11:21 11:31 13:30 13:31

SORTIE REGROUPEMENT C. STANISLASCH.3B 0,000 160,600 107,100 00:40 10:27 10:42 10:47 11:02 11:12 11:22 11:27 11:32 11:42 11:56 12:01 12:11 14:10 14:11
ENTREE PARC ASSISTANCE CH.3C 3,200 163,800 110,300 00:09 10:36 10:51 10:56 11:11 11:21 11:31 11:36 11:41 11:51 12:05 12:10 12:20 14:19 14:20
SORTIE PARC ASSISTANCE CH.3D 0,000 163,800 110,300 00:30 11:06 11:21 11:26 11:41 11:51 12:01 12:06 12:11 12:21 12:35 12:40 12:50 14:49 14:50
RUE DE LA SAULE CH.4 18,500 182,300 128,800 00:25 11:31 11:46 11:51 12:06 12:16 12:26 12:31 12:46 12:46 13:00 13:05 13:15 15:14 15:15

DEPART ES.4 DES 0,100 182,400 128,900 00:03 11:34 11:49 11:54 12:09 12:19 12:29 12:34 12:39 12:49 13:03 13:08 13:18 15:17 15:18
ARRIVEE ES.4 AES 14,600 197,000 14,600
POINT STOP ES.4 PS 0,600 197,600 129,500

D17 CH.5 20,300 217,900 149,800 00:48 12:22 12:37 12:42 12:57 13:07 13:17 13:22 13:27 13:37 13:51 13:56 14:06 16:05 16:06

DEPART ES.5 DES 0,400 218,300 150,200 00:03 12:25 12:40 12:45 13:00 13:10 13:20 13:25 13:30 13:40 13:54 13:59 14:09 16:08 16:09
ARRIVEE ES.5 AES 24,300 242,600 24,300
POINT STOP ES.5 PS 0,400 243,000 150,600

ENTREE REGROUPEMENT. C. STANISLASCH.5A 26,900 269,900 177,500 1:09 13:34 13:49 13:54 14:09 14:19 14:29 14:34 14:39 14:49 15:03 15:08 15:18 17:17 17:18

SORTIE REGROUPEMENT C. STANISLASCH.5B 0,000 269,900 177,500 00:40 14:14 14:29 14:34 14:49 14:59 15:09 15:14 15:19 15:29 15:43 15:48 15:58 17:57 17:58
ENTREE PARC ASSISTANCE CH.5C 3,200 273,100 180,700 00:09 14:23 14:38 14:43 14:58 15:08 15:18 15:23 15:28 15:38 15:52 15:57 16:07 18:06 18:07
SORTIE PARC ASSISTANCE CH.5D 0,000 273,100 180,700 00:30 14:53 15:08 15:13 15:28 15:38 15:48 15:53 15:58 16:08 16:22 16:27 16:37 18:36 18:37
RUE DE LA SAULE CH.6 18,500 291,600 199,200 00:25 15:18 15:33 15:38 15:53 16:03 16:13 16:18 16:23 16:33 16:47 16:52 17:02 19:01 19:02

DEPART ES.6 DES 0,100 291,700 199,300 00:03 15:21 15:36 15:41 15:56 16:06 16:16 16:21 16:26 16:36 16:50 16:55 17:05 19:04 19:05
ARRIVEE ES.6 AES 14,600 306,300 14,600
POINT STOP ES.6 PS 0,600 306,900 199,900

D17 CH.7 20,300 327,200 220,200 00:48 16:09 16:24 16:29 16:44 16:54 17:04 17:09 17:14 17:24 17:38 17:43 17:53 19:52 19:53

DEPART ES.7 DES 0,400 327,600 220,600 00:03 16:12 16:27 16:32 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:12 17:17 17:27 17:41 17:46 17:56 19:55 19:56
ARRIVEE ES.7 AES 24,300 351,900 24,300
POINT STOP ES.7 PS 0,400 352,300 221,000

ENTREE PARC ARRIVEE C. STANISLAS CH.7A 26,900 379,200 247,900 1:09 17:21 17:36 17:41 17:56 18:06 18:16 18:21 18:26 18:36 18:50 18:55 19:05 21:04 21:05

2ème SECTION (dimanche 10 août) 

3ème SECTION (dimanche 10 août) 

4ème SECTION (dimanche 10 août) 

Horaire


